
 
     

 

                   
                Denmead Junior School – Governor Attendance  

At Full Governing Body Meetings 2022 - 23 

 

 

     

 

 

                           Full Governing Body Attendance  

Governor 
Governor 

Type 
8 Sep 
2022 

3 Oct 
2022  

 
 

17 Nov 
2022 

 

19 Jan 
2023   

 
V-EFGB 
6 Feb 
2023 

 

 
 

16 Mar 
2023 

 

25 May 
2023  

 
V-EFGB 
30 May 

2023 

13 Jul 
2023 

% 

Pamela 
Allsop-
Smith 

Co-opted Y Y N Y Y 
 

Y Y Y N 78% 

Andrew 
Clarke 

Headteacher Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N N  78% 

Sarah 
Goldsmith 

Parent 
Governor 

Y Y N N Y Y N N Y 55% 

Nikki Legg 
(Resigned 
20/12/22) 

Co-opted 
 

Y N N NIP 33% 

Jo Marks Staff  Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 
 

Y Y 100% 

David 
Middleton 

Co-opted Y Y Y Y Y Y N 
 

Y Y 89% 

Ros Owen Co-opted Y Y Y Y Y Y N 
 

Y Y 89% 

Tom 
Stapleton 

Co-opted Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 
 

Y Y 100% 

Glenn 
Taylor 

Local 
Authority 

Y N Y Y Y N Y 
 

Y Y 78% 

Andrew 
Turk 

Co-opted Y N N Y Y N Y 
 

N Y 55% 

Mark 
Willoughby 

Parent Y   Y Y  Y Y Y Y 
 

Y N 89% 

Linda 
Wilson 

Co-opted N Y Y  Y Y Y N 
 

N Y 66% 

 
Attendance Key:  Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent  
NIP = Not in Post 
V = Virtual Meeting.  
Meetings took place in person at the school unless otherwise stated 
 

  

     

   


